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THIS DRAWING DESCRIBES A DESIGN CONSIDERED PROPRIETARY IN NATURE, DEVELOPED AND MANUFACTURED

A

5/16-24 UNF-2A

THREAD

0.82  

20.8

31.5

  1.24

 0.48

12.2

 

0.218

5.54

 ID REF

NOTES:

1. MATERIALS:

       CONDUCTORS - COPPER ALLOY, NICKEL PLATED

       TERMINALS - COPPER ALLOY, TIN PLATED

       INSULATORS & HANDLE - THERMOPLASTIC

2. THIS PRODUCT IS RoHS COMPLIANT. 

PART NUMBER HANDLE COLOR

760HZ BLACK

765HZ RED
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UNASSEMBLED

TIP TERMINAL

SEE TABLE

CABLE CLAMP

SLEEVE TERMINAL

HANDLE SHIPPED 

GREEN INSULATOR


